

PARADE SPONSOR

City of Stow Fourth of July Parade!

Parade takes place on Saturday, July 4, 2020

Thank you for your generous contribution toward the City of Stow Fourth of July Parade. Tax-deductible contributions should be made payable to the City of Stow. Recognition of your contribution will be included in all publicity for the parade.

We offer the following levels of giving:

	Red – \$300.00 - Name in all parade publicity, on parade banner and seating a reviewing stand
	White – \$200.00 - Name in all parade publicity, name on parade banner Blue – \$100.00 – Name on all parade publicity
	Yes, I want to become a Parade Sponsor for the Stow Fourth of July Parade.
	Please accept my gift of: \$
F	Please complete the following information and return with your contribution:
	Business Name:
	Contact person:
	Phone:
	Address:
	City, State, Zip:
	E-mail:

Submit checks made payable to: City of Stow

c/o Stow Fourth of July Parade Committee 3760 Darrow Road, Stow, Ohio 44224

You may also register online at www.StowOhio.RecDesk.com

Please make your commitment to become a Parade Sponsor by returning this form by **May 15, 2020** Questions may be addressed by contacting the Stow Parks and Recreation Department at **330-689-5100**.